(1)
(2)
V• MA RK™
R
A
D
IO
LO

Suros ATEC® 12G     07766712120T
Sharp Tip Needle     07766914100SST
ordering information
box 10 pcs
(1)
ALM Set R technical data
length 3-12 cm
diameter     20 G
box     10 pcs
dimensions product code
20 G x 3 cm  07ALMR2003
20 G x 5 cm  07ALMR2005
20 G x 10 cm  07ALMR2010 }}
G cm
ALM SET R
ALM R cannula with screew connector and ergonomic handle
ALM SET R  RESPOSITIONABLE BREAST
LOCALIZATION NEEDLE
 for hardly palpable breast lesions
 can be retracted and repositioned as often
as necessary until lesion is reached
 nitinol wire with repositionable single
(homer) type hook
elastic memory wire can be repositioned
several times without losing its e ectiveness
transparent funnel allows the easy
introduction of the wire
wire with two markings: the rst indicates the
distance between the wire and the needle
tip, the second indicates when the wire is
completely out of the needle
suitable for injections of colored substances
as well as aspiration of liquids
Screw connector
 allows a connection of an ergonomic handle
during the wire introduction
Accessories
 a stibilizer protecs the wire during the
surgical procedure
RA
D
IO
LO
G
Y
84e
NEW
PRODUCT
20 G x 7,5 cm  07ALMR20075
xes the wire after repositioning and
removing of the needle
H O M ER  M A M MA LO K™  G O LD
R